Classement cible Abbaye

Cou
Rang Nom Prénom Date naissance Total Profor?d:

1 Besson Gilles 1961 452 97
2 Steve Millioud 1991 451 97
3  Forestier Jean-Marc 1956 437 94
4  Viret Etienne 1954 435 93
5 Reverchon Pascal 433 94
6 Pochon Jean-Francois 1970 430 94
7 Guex Jean-Christoph 1979 427 93
8 Spahr Marc 1970 424 95
9  Pidoux Rémy 1944 415 95
10  Buahler Hermann 1967 412 86
11  Pidoux Gabriel 1965 410 97
12  Cordey Blaise 1971 410 91
13 Besson Daniel 1951 408 90
14  Besson Etienne 1958 407 98
15  Vulliens Roland 1947 407 97
16  Trolliet Frédy 1935 406 97
17 Jaton Pierre 1960 406 88
18 Guex Gérald 1971 405 96
19 Blaser Jean-Daniel 1962 405 91
20  Crisinel Clemence 1984 405 91
21  Brunner Alexandre 1966 404 94
22  Pidoux Joél 1967 403 93
23  Pache Laurent 1981 403 87
24  Nicod Pierre-André 1957 399 93
25  Pidoux Jean-Michel 1957 399 93
26  Chappuis Sylvain 1990 396 95
27  Jaton Nicole 1963 396 94
28 Pasche Lionel 1980 396 84
29 Collomb Philippe 1958 395 93
30 Roulier Valérie 1968 394 90
31 Gilliand Gérald 1962 393 91
32 Buihler Hans 1965 391 92
33 Jaton Henri 1995 389 100
34 Lanz Raoul 1969 389 95
35 Hodel Olivier 1987 389 94
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36  Mayor André 1940 386 95
37  Freymond Pierre-André 1958 386 91
38 Martin Pierre 1941 384 99
39 Jaton Louis 1961 384 99
40  Brunner Patrice 1959 383 95
41  Crisinel Bettex Chloé 1976 382 87
42  Pochon Jean-Jacques 1942 379 85
43  Jaccard Blaise 1960 379 79
44  Besson Eric 1953 377 97
45  Calllet Jacques 1952 377 95
46  Crisinel Francois 1938 377 88
47  Trolliet Gilbert 1955 376 92
48  Gavillet Marcel 1950 375 86
49  Jaton Gilbert 1959 374 89
50 Jaton Arthur 1987 371 99
51 Ribero Michael 1973 371 86
52  Gauvillet Alain 1963 371 82
53  Fluckiger Alain 1964 370 91
54  Vulliens Robert 1942 368 92
55 Renaud Yves-Alain 1973 368 86
56 Coderey Paul-Auguste 1960 367 88
57  Angéloz James 1978 364 84
58 Jaton Nathalie 1964 364 80
59 Gauvillet Alois 1945 363 85
60 Dizerens Pierre-Alain 1963 363 75
61 Meyer Frédéric 1955 362 88
62 Jaccard Grégory 1987 359 86
63 Badoux Samuel 1941 359 80
64 Dizerens Jean-Paul 1955 358 85
65 Vulliens Sandra 1991 355 96
66 Dizerens Grégoris 1984 355 90
67 Guex Marc-Henri 1962 354 94
68 Freymond Robin 1989 354 94
69 Schranz Claude-Alain 1965 352 85
70  Crisinel Julien 1982 351 80
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71 Pahud Eric 1952 350 79
72  Grandjean Christophe 1957 349 83
73  Trolliet Jean-Claude 1940 346 89
74  Martin Steve 1972 344 80
75 Jaton Jean-Francois 1961 342 77
76  Rosset Michel 1965 337 94
77  Badoux Luc-Antoine 1995 337 82
78 Renaud Monique 1949 334 87
79  Fluckiger Pierre 1933 334 86
80 Galli André 1957 333 87
81  Guignard Quentin 1993 333 83
82  Detrey Yvan 1965 331 97
83  Curchod Willy 1939 327 94
84 Cornu Francois 1957 325 77
85 Jaton Félix 1991 318 89
86  Guignet René 1949 315 92
87  Brunner Alain 1967 311 86
88 Martin Christian 1958 308 77
89 Ciavatta Roberto 1971 308 74
90 Dind Jean-Pierre 1949 304 88
91 Duvoisin Philippe 1958 302 85
92 Jaton Philippe 1933 291 83
93 Cornu Pierre-Alain 1940 291 72
94  Dizerens Sophie 1963 285 97
95 Dind Yanis 1967 280 72
96  Crisinel Sylviane 1960 279 80
97  Freymond Henri 276 96
98 Jaton Michel 1956 276 92
99  Freymond Pili 1965 274 96
100 Pasche Lorianne 273 91
101  Jeschka Thomas 1980 273 88
102  Hartmann Pascal 1969 272 79
103 Jaton Robin 1995 272 65
104  Pasche Jean-Michel 1956 269 77
105 Pache Jean-Frédéric 1956 268 81
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Rang
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Nom
Pelet
Buttitta
Martin
Dind
Portmann
Jaton
Jaccard
Jaton
Besson
Jaton
Detrey
Lemarchand
Oulevey
Pidoux
Guex
Dizerens

Prénom
Marcel
Vincent
Cédric
Sandrine
Pierre-Alain
Sandrine
Gilbert
Charles-Nicolas
Michel
Maya
Francis
André
Gilbert
Céline
Jean-Daniel
Marianne

Classement cible Abbaye

Date naissance
1938
1991
1965
1969
1947
1968
1953
1993
1966
1963
1933
1960
1940
1975
1946
1952

Total
255
253
248
237
233
232
230
213
205
191
189
174
168
168
161

83

Coup

Profond:
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78
80
74
64
69
68
83
62
85
85
92
70
88
60
36
64



